
Canada

TOYS R US CANADA
2777 Langstaff Road

Concord

Ontario

L4K 2M5

Tel: +1 905 660 2000
Fax:
Email: firstname.surname@toysrus.ca

www.toysrus.ca

Notes:

Number of Stores: 82

Canada

Store Category: Toy store chain

BUYER CATEGORY EMAIL

Ms Dharini Amin Babies R US dharini.amin@toysrus.ca

Ms Michelle Mayers Games & puzzles michelle.mayers@toysrus.ca

Ms Farah Qureshi Nursery, children's furniture farah.qureshi@toysrus.ca

Ms Maria Commisso Construction, diecast, action vehicles, remote 
control toys

maria.commisso@toysrus.ca

Ms Linda Cassar Pre school, Vtech, Leapfrog, imaginative play, 
electronic pets

linda.cassar@toysrus.ca

Mr Eugene Lee Licensed electronics, tech & tween eugene.lee@toysrus.ca

Ms Cathleen Choi School supplies, arts and crafts cathleen.choi@toysrus.ca

Ms Amy Jazvac Boy's toys, Nerf action figures, action, collectors' 
figures, outdoor, bikes, seasonal, back to school

amy.jazvac@toysrus.ca

WALMART CANADA CORP
1940 Argentia Road

Mississauga

Ontario

L5N 1P9

Tel: +1 905 821 2111
Fax:
Email: firstname.surname@walmart.com

www.walmart.ca

Notes:

Number of Stores: 410

Canada

Store Category: Discount chain

BUYER CATEGORY EMAIL

Mr Rob Thompson Omni Channel Category Manager - video gaming rob.thompson@walmart.com

Ms Diya Sawhney Seasonal toys & girls diya.sawhney@walmart.com

Ms Ann McArthur Stationery ann.mcarthur@walmart.com

Mr Jason Goldstein Puzzles, construction, games & on-line jason.goldstein@walmart.com

Mr Muataz Junaid Sporting goods (ext 74201) muataz.junaid@walmart.com

Gameplan Europe Ltd         International Directory of Retail Toy Buyers 2021


